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Kingston
Goldstein
Denten
Pahl
Devlin
Brown
Smith
Mickelson
McCann
Rudkin
Sablow
Horn
Myers
Vanderleest
Glowacki
Stannard
Olson
Orr
Krienke
Landon
Augustin
Brauninger
Pielage
Aubrey
Gherardi
Wood
Fox
Connell
Drischler
Bennett
Ronk
Mercer

Denver CC-1
Albany CC-1
Chicago CC-1
Green Bay CC-1
Coyotes CC-1
Utica CC
Columbus CC

Rice Lake CC-1

St. Paul CC
Blackhawk CC
Ardsley CC
Mayfield CC
Aksarben CC
Racine CC
Bowling Green CC
Nutmeg CC
Dultuh CC

Green Mountain CC
Granite CC
Wausau Highlander CC
Arden Hills CC
Detroit CC
Madison CC
Coyotes CC-2
Hibbing CC
Rochester CC

Rice Lake CC-2
Denver CC-2
Albany CC-2
Chicago CC-2
Green Bay CC-2
Cleveland Skating Club

101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
106
106
107
107
108
108
109
109
110
110
111
111
112
112
113
113
114
114
115
115
116
116

Curling With Altitude First Game Times

12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 8:00AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 10:30AM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 1:30PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
12-2-21 4:00PM
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