Curling With Altitude First Game Times

Team #	Skip	Team	First Game #	First Game Time	Region
1	Kingston	Denver CC-1	101	12-2-21 8:00AM	w
2	Goldstein	Albany CC-1	101	12-2-21 8:00AM	E
3	Denten	Chicago CC-1	102	12-2-21 8:00AM	С
4	Pahl	Green Bay CC-1	102	12-2-21 8:00AM	WI
5	Devlin	Coyotes CC-1	103	12-2-21 8:00AM	w
6	Brown	Utica CC	103	12-2-21 8:00AM	E
7	Smith	Columbus CC	104	12-2-21 8:00AM	С
8	Mickelson	Rice Lake CC-1	104	12-2-21 8:00AM	WI
9	McCann	St. Paul CC	105	12-2-21 10:30AM	w
10	Rudkin	Blackhawk CC	105	12-2-21 10:30AM	WI
11	Sablow	Ardsley CC	106	12-2-21 10:30AM	E
12	Horn	Mayfield CC	106	12-2-21 10:30AM	С
13	Myers	Aksarben CC	107	12-2-21 10:30AM	w
14	Vanderleest	Racine CC	107	12-2-21 10:30AM	WI
15	Glowacki	Bowling Green CC	108	12-2-21 10:30AM	С
16	Stannard	Nutmeg CC	108	12-2-21 10:30AM	E
17	Olson	Dultuh CC	109	12-2-21 1:30PM	w
18	Orr	Green Mountain CC	109	12-2-21 1:30PM	E
19	Krienke	Granite CC	110	12-2-21 1:30PM	w
20	Landon	Wausau Highlander CC	110	12-2-21 1:30PM	WI
21	Augustin	Arden Hills CC	111	12-2-21 1:30PM	w
22	Brauninger	Detroit CC	111	12-2-21 1:30PM	С
23	Pielage	Madison CC	112	12-2-21 1:30PM	WI
24	Aubrey	Coyotes CC-2	112	12-2-21 1:30PM	w
25	Gherardi	Hibbing CC	113	12-2-21 4:00PM	w
26	Wood	Rochester CC	113	12-2-21 4:00PM	E
27	Fox	Rice Lake CC-2	114	12-2-21 4:00PM	WI
28	Connell	Denver CC-2	114	12-2-21 4:00PM	W
29	Drischler	Albany CC-2	115	12-2-21 4:00PM	E
30	Bennett	Chicago CC-2	115	12-2-21 4:00PM	С
31	Ronk	Green Bay CC-2	116	12-2-21 4:00PM	WI
32	Mercer	Cleveland Skating Club	116	12-2-21 4:00PM	С